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No. ofSheepon
April 30, April 30,

11101. 1016.

Ashbubton CoiTNTT—continued.
MoRae, Murdoch, Mayfield
McRae, T. E., Staveley
Menzies, William, Seafield
Middleton, James, Methven
Miller, D., Hinds
Miller, Mrs. Agnes, Asliburton
Miller,Robert, Methven
Miller, 8., Mayfield
Miller, T., Mount Somers
Milne, Jiimes, Mount Somers
Milton, F. J, Methven
Mitchell, T., Lauriston
Moore, A. H., Greenstreet
Moore and Clueas, Seaview ■■■

Moore, ,f. A., Hinds
Moore, John, Lauriston
Moore, S. W., Kyle
Moran, Michael, Uighbank
Morgan, John, Anama
Morgan, William, Methven
Morland, Thomas, Rakaia
Murlund.W. J., »»kaia
Morrisby, W. S, Ashburton
Morrison, ( harles, Springburn
Morris, Hunter, Lauriston
Morrow, David, Asliburton
Morrow William, Porie
Moses, William, Willowby
MiK'kle, Hugh, Dorie
Muckle, Hugh, Hinds, Dorie
Miiirhend, J. H., FnirfieU, Ashburton
Muirhead, J. H., Spreadeagle, A*hburton ...
Mulligan, R., Lismore
Murdock, George, Mavfield
Murison, John, Mnyfield
Murphy, D.. Highbunk
Murphy, Mrs. C, Spreadeagle, Ashburton

Fork's

284
182

100
489
355
715
460
126
200

6117
366
117

1380
150

1094

596

2020
2582

219
28

186
1099
9501
2430

8fi6
1039

295
187

1000
25

3066
441

1054
691
185
26

Nil
498
115

1766
100

2679
1337
496
450

1588
8120

204
60

155
15R7

11036
3580

384
717

1078
6888
1163
4729
6*40
Nil

92
299

1400

4085
5219

677
45
18

Murrny, A., Lyndhurst
MurrayAyneley Bros., Mt. Hutt, Methven
Jiee, Jnmes, Cairnbrae
Nee, James, Higlibank
Nee, Thoiiins, Ciiimbrae
Nelson, Samuel, Winslow
Nicholas, A., Xinwald
Nieliol Bros., Asliburton
Noswortliy, W. and R., Anama, Mt. Somers
N.Z. & A. L. Co., Acton, Rakaia
N.Z. L. & M. A. Co.,Hakatere, Mt. Somers...
N.Z. L. & M. A. Co., Mt. Possession
Oakley, Kobert, Overdale
Oakley, W., Mayfield
O'Boyle, Neil, Ashburton
O'Connor, C, Mayfield
O'Connor, D., Hinds
O'Grarly, John, V\ inchmere
O'Grady, W., Ashburlon
O'Hagan, J. M., Milcham Road, Ashburton
O'Xane, J., Ashburton
O'Sullivan, C, Lauriston
Ormsby, C. M., Arundel
Orr, Alexander, Methven
Orr Bros., Lismore
Osborn, John, Willowby ,
Osborne, E. W., Dorie
Osborne, H., Willowby
Oveiton, C, Winterflow, Alford Forest
Page, F. W., Chertsey
Page, Thomiis, Wakanui
Palmer, William, Rakaia
Parish, B. P., Willowby
Parker, William, Willoughby
Parkerson, R. 1C, Baling
Pawsey, A., Hinds
Payne, J. S., Mayfield
Peache, A. E., Mount Somers
Pearce, A. J., Slaveley
Pearce, Charles, Newlands
Pearce, E. W., Lauriston
Pearce, T. A. C., Winslow
Penny, Mary Ann, Alford Forest
Peter, C. J., Ashburton
Peter, John, Mount Scmere

807
1634

1541
2205

828
63 1

3193
99

871
4727
3070
Nil

13974
21889

1794
1489

191
122
100
812
957

Nil
6

675
674

3997
4070
1563

100
Nil
7906
Nil
104
174
179
52

274
434
795

10000
590
194

1381
840

12
2838
1521

2695
174

315
3155
2715
6729

14172
24550

985
1189

184
153
41

570
8U7

10

400

3996
6973
1197
506
540

9082
194

117
170

350
372
794

10000
365

97
1051
340

18
2677
2187

No. of Sheep oa
April 30, April30,

Iin.!. 1905.

Ashbtoton CovstS—continued.
Pithie, Thomas, Arundel
Pitliie, W. J., Ealing
Pluck, C. W., Highbank
Pocock, George, Westerfield
Potter, Henry, Tinwald
Power, W., Methven
Prebble. William, jun.,Whea'etone
Prendergnst, Patrick, Longbeach
Price, J., Mount Somers
Price, John, Hinds
Primmer, G C, Smitbfield Rd., Ashburton...
■Pritchard, George, Lyndhursfc
Quaid, diaries, Higlibank, Methven
Quigley, Janiee, Tinwald
Quinn, Patrick, Methven
Ramsay, J. W., Ashburt.on
Read, Arthur, Lowcliffe, Hinde
Read, Isanc. Wuterton
Reaney, T. J., Mayfield
Reid, C, Ashburton
Reid, William, Chertsey
Reeeby, Frederick, Lyndliurst
Rhodes' Estate, Chatmas, Winelow
Rich, M. G., Longbeach
Ricliards, A. V.. Methven
Richards, Thomas, Overdale, Rakaia
Richards, W. F., Highbank
Rickards. Sydney, Riverside
Riddicliff. Richard, Hinds
Kitchie, Mrs. Mary H., Arundel
Robbins, C. L, Higlibank
Roberton, C. H'., Methven
Roberts, A. F., Westerfield
Robertson, G., Ashburton
Robertson, Lichlan, Highbank
Robertson, W. J., Anoma
Robinson, II. W., Ashburton
Robinson, Joseph, Tinwald
Robinson, Wdliam, Mount Somers
Rogers, J. W., Tinwald
Rollinson, T., Westerfield
Rollitt, Thomas, Wakanui
Rolls, Sydney, Methven
Rooney, K. and J., Ashburton
Rooney, M., Ashburton
Rose, W., Ashburton
Ross, Andrew, Lowc-liffe
Ross, 8., Overdale
Ross, William, Lyndhurst .*.

Rountive, James, Tinwald
Rouniree, John, Spreadeagle
Kowell, Arthur, Carew
Ruddick, E., Aclon, Overdale
Rule, W. II., Mount Withelle, Baling
Rutherford, James, Mayfield
Rutherford, Thomas, Springburn
Rutherford, W., Highbank
Ryan, David, Ashton
Ky&n, 8. (Executors of), Lauriston
Sandry Br(»s., Ruapuna
Saunders, F. A., Mount Somers
Schmidt, Christian, Barrhill
Scott, Snmuel, Ashburton
Sealey, J., Carew
Sealey, Thomas, Carew
Setters, William, Methven
Sewell, D. O., Ruapuna
Sewell, G. H., Mayfield
Sewell, S., Ruapuna
Shanks, A., Rakaia
Sharplin and Co., Staveley
Shearer, John, Wheatstone
Sheehan, M., Rakaia ...
Sheehan, P., Wheatstone
Shields, James, Mayfield
Shillito, William, Tinwald
Shirriffs, Lumsden, Rakaia
Silcock, W. J., Ashburton
Sim, A., Carew
Sim, R. S., Carew
Sinclair, Henry, Seaview
Smale, E. T\, Kuapuna
Small, E. T., Kuapuna

132
387

600
102

1357
372

100
100
550
200
284
300
161
40
89
87
84.

533
1415
558

2671
1627
l^76
1470

62
307

1079
255

81
486

6900
281

26
94
45

179
475

240
326

86
1109
Nil
1890
593

13
93

Nil
Nil
200
648
388
343

Nil
989

89
157
392

1395
403

2661
1070
1067
2289

65
768

2793
687
76

898
7080
88S
408
416

26
96
51

182
1081

72
440

1060
920
294

Nil
1255
279
274
349
399
982

1572
51

522
Nil

71
255
993

10
177
225

1000
1270
699
390

1082
407
380

1755
688
203

Nil
62
49

387
187
706
692
180
122

Nil

428

582
157
228

102

690

1010
62
127
300
46

256

154.
251

1000
1275
291
498
967
476
288
120
592
140
27
69
45

200
147
330
299

69

100
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